KX Safety Stats
M‘ November 2014

INJURY SAFETY STATS - Current Month

Year to Date

2013 Year End

Winter Stats:

First Aid

Medical Only

Days Away Cases (DAW)
Total OSHA Recordables
Recordable Incidence Rate
Total Winter Hours Worked

o O O o o

43137

Subcontractor Stats:

First Aid

Medical Only

Days Away Cases (DAW)
Total OSHA Recordables
Recordable Incidence Rate

o O O o o

Total Subcontractor Hours 134,408

o o o O

2.01

497738

o O O W

1.16

863293

2
3
0
3

1.05
569049

5
2
0
2

0.36
1,114,016

WINTER / SUBCONTRACTOR
Injuries by Type
Year to Date

ac

o DLaceration QOther

OSHA ACTIVITY - YTD

RECORDABLE INJURIES - Month

Winter Injuries:

Subcontractor Injuries:

Supervisor:

FIRST AID INJURIES - Month

Winter:

Subcontractor:

Supervisor:

AUTO ACCIDENTS - YTD

Winter employee vehicle ran red light, oncoming vehicle turned left into it

C Greenway

Jan-14 Forsyth County Courthouse No Citations

Oct-14 NASA Kennedy Space Ctr No Citations

Oct-14 OBG DAK Cape Fear Pending
SAFETY AUDITS - Month
Date Job Score
11/5/2014 12034 Maynard Jackson HS 100
11/5/2014 13109 Reptile and Amphibian Cot 97
11/5/2014 14123 Metropolitan Library 96
11/6/2014 14044 St Michael the Archangel 99
11/11/2014 14081 Fulton Cty Schools Admin 96
11/11/2014 14149 Lockheed B95 100
11/12/2014 13207 NIP Task Order #2 100
11/12/2014 13208 NIP Task Order #1 100
11/12/2014 13207 NIP Task Order #2 100
11/18/2014 12042 Sunrise of Huntcliff 100
11/18/2014 14081 Fulton Cty Schools Admin 100
11/20/2014 14026 Concourse T 96
11/24/2014 14044 St Michael the Archange 100

Milestones - Month

Winter emp veh skidded on ice into another vehicle, it then hit another vehicle B Rhoden
Unattended Winter Employee Vehicle Struck by hit & run - dented & scratched ~ J Schafer
Rear end collision caused struck vehicle into parked Winter Emp Veh S Livengood
Winter Employee Struck back of another vehicle G Spears
Paint can struck rental vehicle Winter employee was driving G Ellis
Winter Employee Struck back of another vehicle J Davila
Winter emp vehicle struck left rear of another vehicle - failure to yield E Barrantes
Truck making wide turn hit rear drivers side of winter vehicle T Thomas
Winter emp struck rear of another vehicle - following too close J Price
WINTER INCIDENTS - Month

Job Incident Supervisor:
Zoo Atlanta Subcontractor vehicle backed into primary transformer D Sweeley
NIP Task Order 2 Trailer broken into, theft of mulitple tools B Blauser
Concourse T Ceiling and carpet tiles damaged - roof leak C Johnson
Sunrise of Huntcliff Ceiling sheet rock water damage after heavy rain R Westhead

750,000 Bobby Mote



