

INJURY SAFETY STATS -	Current Month	Year to Date	2013 Year End
Winter Stats:			
First Aid	0	5	2
Medical Only	0	5	3
Days Away Cases (DAW)	0	0	0
Total OSHA Recordables	0	5	3
Recordable Incidence Rate	0	2.01	1.05
Total Winter Hours Worked	43137	497738	569049
Subcontractor Stats:			
First Aid	0	3	5
Medical Only	0	5	2
Days Away Cases (DAW)	0	0	0
Total OSHA Recordables	0	5	2
Recordable Incidence Rate	0	1.16	0.36
Total Subcontractor Hours	134,408	863293	1,114,016

## RECORDABLE INJURIES - Month

Winter Injuries: Supervisor:

Supervisor:

Subcontractor Injuries:

FIRST AID INJURIES - Month
Winter:

Subcontractor:

AUTO ACCIDENTS - YTD	
Winter employee vehicle ran red light, oncoming vehicle turned left into it	C Greenway
Winter emp veh skidded on ice into another vehicle, it then hit another vehicle	B Rhoden
Unattended Winter Employee Vehicle Struck by hit & run - dented & scratched	J Schafer
Rear end collision caused struck vehicle into parked Winter Emp Veh	S Livengood
Winter Employee Struck back of another vehicle	G Spears
Paint can struck rental vehicle Winter employee was driving	G Ellis
Winter Employee Struck back of another vehicle	J Davila
Winter emp vehicle struck left rear of another vehicle - failure to yield	E Barrantes
Truck making wide turn hit rear drivers side of winter vehicle	T Thomas
Winter emp struck rear of another vehicle - following too close	J Price

WINTER INCIDE	NTS - Month	
Job	Incident	Supervisor:
Zoo Atlanta	Subcontractor vehicle backed into primary transformer	D Sweeley
NIP Task Order 2	Trailer broken into, theft of mulitple tools	B Blauser
Concourse T	Ceiling and carpet tiles damaged - roof leak	C Johnson
Sunrise of Huntclif	ff Ceiling sheet rock water damage after heavy rain	R Westhead

## WINTER / SUBCONTRACTOR Injuries by Type Year to Date





■Contusion/Bruise ■Shock/Electrocute ■Fracture/Dislocate ■Laceration ■Sprain/Strain ■Othe

OSHA ACTIVITY - YTD	
Jan-14 Forsyth County Courthouse	No Citations
Oct-14 NASA Kennedy Space Ctr	No Citations
Oct-14 OBG DAK Cape Fear	Pending

SAFETY AUDITS - Month			
<u>Date</u>	<u>Job</u>	Score	
11/5/2014	12034 Maynard Jackson HS	100	
11/5/2014	13109 Reptile and Amphibian Cor	97	
11/5/2014	14123 Metropolitan Library	96	
11/6/2014	14044 St Michael the Archangel	99	
11/11/2014	14081 Fulton Cty Schools Admin	96	
11/11/2014	14149 Lockheed B95	100	
11/12/2014	13207 NIP Task Order #2	100	
11/12/2014	13208 NIP Task Order #1	100	
11/12/2014	13207 NIP Task Order #2	100	
11/18/2014	12042 Sunrise of Huntcliff	100	
11/18/2014	14081 Fulton Cty Schools Admin	100	
11/20/2014	14026 Concourse T	96	
11/24/2014	14044 St Michael the Archange	100	

Milestones - Month			
750,000	Bobby Mote		